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A

A B i WA | HE | 31 [wawns| Sk | nHk | GER | EEEF | cgn (reeanlaesas BnR

AF 128 |BBERE 2400000 | - | 2,400,000 | —
128(Ja——2&4B% | 31,500 | 2,368,500 | _ 31,500
128 [NTT(LiRBES) 4H 5 . 3,107 | 2,365,393 | - ' | - 3.107
128 |4 (KRS A~ H 5 19,548 | 2,345,845 . - 19,548

268 [EFFAS (QE—FH) _ 2,106 | 2,343,739 | - ’ _ A - 2106
26 B [JLiE R (FERmEEH) 8,400 | 2,335,339 ' 8,400

268 |17 UL (SITRIBH1ES) 58,968 | 2,276,371 | - | | 58,968

26 A {(B)5 5718 1| (S IRIREE1 4.4 6,108 | 2,270,263 | ' 6,108

26 E |-E e e B (IR 4~ 0 A 5 53,904 | 2,216,359 | - o ' 53,904

27 B [() 457 30 (EMERIE) 8,136 | 2,208,223 . 8,136

308 [EHBARIVIAVILHE) | 5171 | 2,203,052 : : b : 5171
30| ARE (P E) 8,749 | 2,194,303 | 8,749

30H |HAIRE (BTE) : 3,331 2,190,972 . 3,331

- 308 |mARE (FIR) _ 5,025 | 2,185,947 o 5,025

30H [FNIRE (P+) : 14,308 | 2,171,639 ' 14,308

308 |HHIRE (£3#) ', 8,593 | 2,163,046 | | 8,593
308 |8 AEIEE (FAR) 8,124 | 2,154922 . ] _ N | 8124
308 (B A ERABSE (FREF) 2,034 | 2,152,888 | ' - 2034 -
308 [{B A ERARES %(g#) 630 | 2,152,258 - . : S | 1 630

5A18 B ABEE (hEF) 9,743 | 2,142,515 o ' 9,743
18 |BAEER (h#) , - 9545 | 2,132,970 . _ : .| 9545
18 |[{EABIEE (EH) 6,683 | 2,126,287 o ) - | 6683
28 |BABEE (SR 8,710 | 2,117,577 7 R , 8,710
28 |EAERESE (hHh ~ 630 | 2,116,947 - 630
78{Ja—)—R {58458 31,500 | 2,085,447 ' 31,500
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iR

| B @ A IRA HE | B5IEE [wawnn| Hek | muw | mEk | 2 cne wuees RIEHEAR) R
- 7H|INTT(RIREBZESTISBE R 2,810 | 2,082,637 2,810
140 | BER . 2,484 | 2,080,153 5484
148 |[BHRE (129 TIR4HK) 26438 | 2,053,715 | 26438
318 |[MHRE (PE) 5535 | 2,048,180 5535
318 |[HNRE (B1E) 4,084 | 2,044,006 4,084 |
318 |HAKE (FIFA)- 5,178 | 2,038,918 " 5178
318 [hAKRE (h4) 6,372 | 2,032,546 6,372
N8RS (EH) 5,640 | 2,026,906 5,640 | - _

318 EABEE (PE) 9,729 | 2,017,177 | 9,729
318 (EAEEE (BE) 8,583 | 2,008,594 8533
318 HEAGEEE (M) 8,136 | 2,000,458 8.136
318 |[AAREE (hH) 9,491 | 1,990,967 9,491
B EANBEE(EH) 9,292 | 1,981,675 9.292
318 |EAERESE (thE) 2,250 | 1,979,425 2250 :
318 |8 A EHAREE & (b 4T) 630 | 1,978,795 630

318 |EAATHESRE (EH) 630 | 1,978,165 630
6H48|)a—1)—X{{6A & 31,500 | 1,946,665 | 31.500

5H|NTT (IRexiE ) 6 A o - 2,978 | 1,943,687 2978

8H |BEMR (5 RRMH{t) . 9,318 | 1,934,369 | * 9,318 T
168 |75 P & (DG AL) 8,640 | 1,925,729 8.640
308 | e (AR 114,579 | 1,811,150 | 114,579 '
308 |k E (P EF) 3,523 | 1,807,627 3,523

308 |NRE (51E) 4,963 | 1,802,664 4,963

308 | AR E (FIM) 5,456 | 1,797,208 5,456

308 M iRE (PH) 11,820 | 1,785,388 11,820
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A H i A | e | Z3IEE (mawn| ek | KRR | cag | TR ooe leneaejaeeie| sne |
308 |MINKRE (E3H#) - 4,021 | 1,781,367 4021 | .
308 [ BEE (BTE) © 8,609 | 1,772,758 - 8.609
OB|EAEEEFIE | 8,127 |. 1,764,631 ' 10N ‘ 8,127
308 |BAEHESE (D) |- 630 | 1,764,001 . 1 630
308 BN EHIRERE (PH) 630 | 1,763,371 | | | | 630
308 (B A ERRETE (EH) 630 | 1,762,741 - o | T 630
7A2B B AEIEE (RE) 9,849 | 1,752,892 o | | 9,849
2B [{EAEEE (DFD) 9,437 1,743455 | : . | 7 9,437
2B |BABEE (EH) 7,459 | 1,735,996 , _ _ ‘ 7.459
4B|Jya—y—2K18% | 31,500 | 1,704,496 | | | - _ _ 31,500
5E|NTT(RIRZES) 1A% 2899 1,701,597 | o - . - _ 2,899 |
278 |EBAGK QE -t | 34,298 | 1,667,299 | | B 34,298
318 | & 25 (R4 | 91444 1575855 _ 91,444 ' ' -
31 B | FAERE (BT - 147,850 | 1,428,005 | 147,850
318 |HNRE (P E) 9,533 | 1,418,472 _ 9,533
31H AKRE (B1E) 1,981 | 1,416,491 | | o1e81|
318 |HNHRkE (FRH) ‘ : 5,721 | 1,410,770 5,721
 31R|HNRE () , 17,249 | 1,393,521 . - 17,249 |-
NE|THRRE(EH) - 7,942 | 1,385,579 - , - 7,942 ,
318 |BAEIESR (PE) - 9,758 | 1,375,821 ‘ : | _ 9,758
318 |BABES (B 10,000 | 1,365821 | - - | | | 10,000
31B|EABER(FIRE) - 8,069 | 1,357,752 | ' | | 8,069
N8 |EANBEE (PF) 9,755 | 1,347,997 : ' : , 9,755
3R |ENEEE (EH) 8453 | 1339544 - | | ] 8,453 |
318 [EAEHESRE (H5H) '630 | 1,338,914 | : o 630
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SH%E BEEMR TRI0FE(TERI0FEIA~FRI4EIA)

B B @ OR | WA | HE | E5IEE [howsk| ek | e | ceg | U0 | con esrneaaeir] snn
318 |EAE RIS E (R4) 630 | 1,338,284 | - ‘ _ , 630 -
318 |[EAEAESE (EH) 630 | 1,337,654 - - 630

8A6H|Jo—)—X{8AH | 31,500 | 1,306,154 ' ; 31,500
_BH|NTT(RREFBESI8AH 2685 | 1,303,469 | | | 2685
258 |EBAR (1o ) 16,038 | 1,287,431 _ | ] : | 16,038
318 |HRRE (R5) - 5,569 | 1,281,862 | 5,569 | - , '
1B [HTNIRE (B1E) : : 4,376 | 1,277,486 - 4,376
318 |HARRE (FIRE) 6,826 | 1,270,660 : | 6826
N B|HARE (FF) e , 6,450 | 1264210 . | 6450

- 31B|HRRE (EH) 8,949 | 1,255,261 8,949 _

31 B|EABEE (PE) 9,809 | 1,245,452 — ' 9,809
318 |(EANEEE (BIE) | 9,574 | 1,235,878 : ! o574
I B|EAEEE (PR . 8,142 | 1,227,736 | , : 8,142
31 H |EABEE (D) - 9,512 1,218,224 9,512
JNA|EAEEEEH) 7,361 | 1,210,863 | c | 7,361
31 |[EAELESE (hE 630 | 1,210,233 i ' 630
1A |EAERBEE (hHD) 630 | 1,209,603 . 1 . - 630
1B |EAEHRRAGE (BH) 630 | 1,208,973 3 _ 630

9A4B|[)a—U—R{X9F 45 .31,500 | 1,177.473 ' : , 31,500
5HINTT(RIRBRES)IBA D 3,169 | 1,174,304 , - ' : . 3,169
308 |EFEAMA (171K 4h) |- 13,308 | 1,160,995 : | 13,309
308 |HAKE (1) 3,387 | 1,157,608 . 3,387 :

308 |HAIRE (F1E) - 3,001 | 1,154,607 3,001
308 | E (FIR) 5587 | 1,149,020 L .| s5587]|
308 [MIRIRE (FH) |- 83811 1,142,639 | ' | 6,381
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R B # A A | HE | Z3BE | | BEEE AHEAR| BHE
0B | IRE (E3H) 4525 | 1,138,114 4525
308 |AABER (B 9,577 | 1,128,537 9,577
308 | B A EEE (FIRE) 8,122 | 1,120,415 8,122
30H B AERRESE (1 EF) 630 | 1,119,785 630
308 B A ERIREE (b 630 ] 1,119,155 630
308 [{BLA SERARESR 2 (=34) 630 | 1,118,525 " 630
10818 |BABEE (FE) 9,669 | 1,108,856 9.669
18 (@ ABIEE (B 9,542 | 1,099,314 9542 |
18 |(BAEER (EH) 8,513 | 1,090,801 8513
- 4A|Ya—1)—X{K10B 5 31,500 | 1,059,301 31,500
5H|NTT(&RFED) 105 2,925 | 1,056,376 | " 2925|
128 | B ERE .1 2,400,000 | 3,456,376 |
9E|EHBAEGFARESR | 7,299 | 3,449,077 7,299
198 |[EHBAZR (FL5ELY) 32,832 | 3.416,245 32832
198 EHBARK (ro1KHh) 315,675 | 3,100,570 , 315,675
_ 318 |HNRE (R EF) 11,097 | 3,089,473 11,097
31BNk E (B1E) 2,204 | 3,087,269 2,204
31 B |HTNARE (FIFED) 5,987 | 3,081,282 5,987
31 B | ARE (h) 11,744 | 3,069,538 11,744
31 B TR E (EH) 10,629 | 3,058,909 10,629
318 (B ANBIEE (PE) 9,836 | 3,049,073 9,836
31 |[EABEE (B 7,465 | 3,041,608 7,465
31 B|AABEE (FIFED 9,192 | 3,032,416 9.192
31 B [AAEEE (PH) 9,479 | 3,022,937 9.479
3B |EABEE(EH 7,380 | 3,015,557 7,380
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A H A A | il | ETIEE [eaene) HER | KER | RE | DU | aBE [aeeae|aemie| Bme
TR A SEHR RS (hE) 2,250 | 3,013,307 | - L 2950
318 | BN ERREHRE (hit) 2,250 | 3,011,057 ' - 2950
318 |EATHBAE (EH) 630 | 3,010,427 - 1 - ' 630
1MA5SAJa—)—XK11 A% 31,500 | 2,978,927 : 31,500
. SHINTT(&RBES, 1AL ©2,787.| 2,976,140 o | 2787
5 F [ BRI (SRME 10~385 | 53,804 | 2,922,236 | . : ' 53,904 |
5H |BFE5im (XRMF10~38 4) 19,548 | 2,902,688 N 19,548
308 [ BHER M (A —FEiffh) 444647 | 2,458,041 : : , ' ‘ | 444847}
308 | AHRE (P E) 8,954 | 2,449,087 8,954 | - :
308 |TNIRE (B1E) 4,057 | 2,445,030 4,057
308 | IRE (FIRE) - 10,143 | 2434887 | . 10,143
308 | HRiRE (hF) 15,157 | 2,419,730 b 15,157
_ 0B |THRE (EH) . 4271 | 2,415,459 o 4271 _ _
0E|AAEEE(RE) | | 9,717 | 2,405,742 - / ' 9717
308 |EABEE (HTE) 9,322 | 2,396,420 | _ - - 9,322
308 |[fEABIEE (FIRD _ 8,469 | 2,387,951 . 8,469
30H|BAEEE (BH) ‘ 8,866 | 2,379,085 | . 8,866
0B |EABEEGEH | {9060 2370025 ' ' | | 9060
308 [{EAELESEE (hE) 2,250 | 2,367,775 - - o 2,250 |
308 |EAERERE (EH) 630 | 2,367,145 e ] BE 630
12A28 A AEHIESRE (D) 2,250 | 2,364,895 - _ | 2250 |
4B |)a—y—2K12B 5 | 31,500 | 2,333,395 . ' ' | 31,500
258 |EHAH (1o 214) 13,101 | 2,320,294 ' : ' 13,101
. 1B |HNRE (R E) 9,174 | 2311120 | | 9,174 -
31H |TNRE (F1E) . 6,703 | 2,304,417 - 16,703
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N ﬁﬁ%ﬂﬁ TR 304 BE (ERL304E4 A ~1Flﬁ31fli3ﬁ)

A H E OB L RA | W | 23RS |[eaven| HEL | KHE | EER %;;g RBE (EeenERNEAR| BB
318 TR HRE (PR : 6,834 | 2,297,583 6,834 |
318 |HAKRE (P 9,541 2,288,042 | 9541
3B |HAIRE (BH) 7,970 | 2,280,072 | - - 7,970
318 EABIEE (BTE) 7964 2272,108 | ' : ' ' 7964
318 |{EAEIES (FIR) 0,918 | 2,262,190 .,* ' 0918
318 | AT HIBHE () | 2,250 | 2,250,940 o | 2.250
1B EAEDESRE (FH) 2,250 | 2,257,690 _ . 2250
SIH | EAEHBHRE (EH) 630 | 2,257,060 ‘ 630 |
1A48 |{BAEES (RF) 8844 | 2,248,216 _ , 8,844
AR |(EANBEE (EH) 8,419 | 2,239,797 ‘ ' ~ 8419
58 |[BABEE (RE) 9,823 | 2,229,974 | ] o , 9.823
- TEINTT(RIREES) 12189 6,097 | 2,223,877 : ‘ - , ' - 6,097
31 B |EFH A& (USBAEY 1) 5112 | 2218765 ' 5112 ]
318 |HAIRE (P EF) 8,550 | 2,210,215 o 8,550 -
318 | TARE (H1E) 4,453 | 2,205,762 o - 4,453
318 |ARE (FfE) 8,794 | 2,196,968 | - -8,794
31 B {Th N HEE: () 14,628 | 2,182,340 ' ' 14,628
318 |k E (BH) 7543 | 2,174,797 | 7,543
JIEHEANBEEE (FE) : 10,000 | 2,164,797 - ' _ : | 10,000
318 |AAREE (BIE) 8483 | 2,156,314 s : ' ‘ - 8,483
318 | AEEE (FIRE) . 9,530 | 2,146,784 ) _ 9,530
M8 |BEABEE (R 8,866 | 2,137,918 - , : . " 8,366
3TH|EANEEE (EH) 8,708 | 2,129.210| - . o ' 8,708
31 B HEANCHBESE (R F) B 630 | 2,128,580 ' . - 630
31H ({8 A EHIEZEE (hH) 2,430 | 2,126,150 - \ ’ | 2,430 |
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A% BREEMR FRI0EEGERI0ELE ~ TR F3A)

= # A | HE | ZDIEE i | R |memm|anman snn
318 BN EHRGE (EH) 630 | 2,125,520 | 530 |
2A48|1)3—~1)—RXR2019F5H 38,800 | 2,086,720 | 38,800
230 | B M (17 44h) 16,480 | 2,070,240 16.480
28 B [T AR E: (hEF) 10,393 | 2,059,847 10,393
28H [ NIRE (BE) 5576 | 2,054,271 5576 |
28H | IRE (FIfED 9,780 | .2,044,491 9.780 |-
280 | THINIRE (b)) 12,805 | 2,031,686 12,805 |
288 |ThIRE (EFH) 8,880 | 2,022,806 8.880
28H {AABIERE (EF) 9,767 | 2,013,039 9.767
28H [{H N BIEE (HE) 8,256 | 2,004,783 8256 1
28H | B ABEE (FIfRED 9,700 | 1,995,083 9,700
28H | B ABEHE (PF) 8,863 | 1,986,220 8.863
28 H Bl MBS % () 7,351 | 1,978,869 7351
281 |1 A EHRARE SR E (h#T) 2,430 | 1,976,439 2430 -
288 B A EEARSSEE (2 5F) 630.| 1,975,809 630
3A1A|EAEREGS (RE) 2,250 | 1,973,559 2250
5HNTT(&REXES)2-38 % 6,337 | 1,967,222 6.337
190 |Be5eiil (L5 ~3A5) 1,080 | 1,966,142 1,080
318 |[hNRE (R EF) 11,830 1,954,312 11,830
318 [HRIRE (BTE) 8,202 | 1,946,110 8,202
318 |dm AR E (PR 10,062 | 1,936,048 10,062
318 | ARE (PF) 13,210 | 1,922,838 113,210
- 31H|TNRE (BH) 7,502 | 1,915,336 7502
318 |[BABEE (FE) 9,228 | 1,906,108 6.228
318 [EABER (FIR) 9,708 | 1,896,400 9,708




g R—

AR BEEMR TR0FECTMI0ELA ~FRI1EIH)

B = - WA | W | E3IEE [saman| FEE | KR | KEE | EEER G can auers|semin] BB
318 |[EAEHESEE (FE) 2,430 | 1,893,970 | - | 2430
318 A EH BT (hF) 2,430 | 1,891,540 2 430
318 |[fEAEREE (FHR) 630 | 1,890,910 630

4R 1R |EABIEE (P ) 10,000 | 1,880,910 10,000

18 |[{EABIEE (PH) 8,904 | 1,872,006 5,002

18 |[{EABIEE (FH) 8,071 | 1,863,935 | _ 8071

| & & 4,800,000 | 2,936,065 | 1,863,935 | 157,168 | 206,023 0 | 460,748 0 0] 0 | 316,455 | 1,795,671



